BARTEC 03-0330-0971-10/2018-BEH-425720/1
Technical data
Protection class IP 66/Type 4X
Min. ambient temperature -40 °C (PBTW-200-E***)
-55 °C (PBTW-300-E***)
Max. ambient temperature depends on the type of heating cable
Storage temperature -55 °C to +65 °C
Capillary tube Length:	 1000 mm

MSB system 27-1980-.910/.... 1 x 25 A -55 °C to +50 °C T4
HSB system 27-1780-.910/.... 1 x 25 A -55 °C to +50 °C T3
Ordering information
Type Switching temperature Switching point deviation Hysteresis Order no.
PBTW-200-E050 -20 °C to +150 °C +15K/-0K 15 K 27-54D2-4422/C210
PBTW-200-E190 0 °C to +190 °C +16K/-0K 14 K 27-54D2-4422/D210
PBTW-300-E050 -20 °C to +150 °C +15K/-0K 15 K 27-54D2-4411/C210
PBTW-300-E190 0 °C to +190 °C +16K/-0K 14 K 27-54D2-4411/D210
Technical data subject to change without notice.
PBTW-200-E/PBTW-300-E Power junction box
PBTW-200-E for 1 heating circuit PBTW-300-E for 1 heating circuit
1	 Enclosure
2	 Switch insert
1	 Enclosure
2	 Switch insert